
Dosen

FOTO NIM NAMA TGL. 
DOWNLOAD 

MATERI

FILE 
TUGAS

1524090270 NABILA PRILYTA ADJAT                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 09 July 2020 12:40:37

1724090002 VIRA ANNISA RAHMASARI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 02 July 2020 16:43:26

1724090053 SYIFA DELIA ARIBAH                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Saturday, 04 July 2020 13:32:35

1724090055 ENIE HASANAH PRATIWI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 02 July 2020 10:48:59

1724090083 KRISTINA TRIVONIA PALA                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Friday, 03 July 2020 13:45:32

1724090088 ALISSA TRESNANI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 02 July 2020 09:46:03

1724090103 SHELLA ALVIONITA                                                                                                                                                                                      
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 02 July 2020 21:47:39

1724090133 MUTHIA SYAFITRI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 09 July 2020 20:20:44

1724090161 SALSABILA DAMAYANTI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Wednesday, 15 July 2020 14:28:39

1724090177 RIZKA MAHFUZA FADLI                                                                                                                                                                                      
TGL. ABSEN : Friday, 26 June 2020 00:44:40

1724090178 DEFIANI ANGGRENI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 02 July 2020 09:46:25

1724090180 LUTHFIAH KHOLILLATUN NA'IIM                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 02 July 2020 11:36:17

1724090191 RANI PERMATASARI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 02 July 2020 16:44:35

1724090193 CAMELIA SANDHORA                                                                                                                                                                                      
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 18:40:06

1724090194 RENI HARTATI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 09 July 2020 22:59:39

1724090199 DINDA FATH NISA APNIYANSA MIRADZ                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 02 July 2020 23:03:19

1724090211 GITA SAFITRI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Wednesday, 08 July 2020 09:45:57

1724090215 MOCHAMMAD FIRDAUS BERLIANTO                                                                                                                                                                                      
TGL. ABSEN : Tuesday, 07 July 2020 13:12:55



Dosen

No Nim Mahasiswa HP Email
1 1524090270 NABILA PRILYTA ADJAT 082299735984 nabilaprilyta35@gmail.com

2 1724090002 VIRA ANNISA RAHMASARI 089039285708 virrarahmasari2015@gmail.com

3 1724090045 RANIAH IMANI PUTRI 08119188081 raniahimaniputri@gmail.com

4 1724090051 DEBORA TRIFENA

5 1724090053 SYIFA DELIA ARIBAH 085770745664 deliasyifa7@gmail.com

6 1724090055 ENIE HASANAH PRATIWI 087881721773 TIWIHASANAH4@GMAIL.COM

7 1724090070 SARAH AYUNDIANI Sarahayundiani40@gmail.com

8 1724090083 KRISTINA TRIVONIA PALA 082144993829 istapala@gmail.com

9 1724090088 ALISSA TRESNANI 0283320467 ALISSA23.AA@GMAIL.COM

10 1724090093 ADELYA PUTRI DAMAYANTI adelyaputridamay@gmail.com

11 1724090102 AUFA TSABITA LANARO

12 1724090103 SHELLA ALVIONITA

13 1724090109 EDIB DEGITA HANUM HARAHAP 081219354886 hnmdegita11@gmail.com

14 1724090133 MUTHIA SYAFITRI 085776422631 mthsyafitri@gmail.com

15 1724090161 SALSABILA DAMAYANTI Salsabiladamay13@gmail.com

16 1724090169 EMILIANA NIKEN SUHARTONO 081212155436

17 1724090177 RIZKA MAHFUZA FADLI

18 1724090178 DEFIANI ANGGRENI Defiani.anggreni24@gmail.com

19 1724090180 LUTHFIAH KHOLILLATUN NA'IIM luthfiahkholillatun@gmail.com

20 1724090183 NOER INDAH HIDAYATULLAH 085717901834 Indahhidayatullah24@gmail.com

21 1724090185 RIZKA ANNISA FAUZIAH 081362911543 rizkaannisa02@gmail.com

22 1724090191 RANI PERMATASARI 081617049411 RANIPRMTSR@YAHOO.COM

23 1724090193 CAMELIA SANDHORA 081517471428 Csandhora@gmail.com

24 1724090194 RENI HARTATI reniehartati@gmail.com

25 1724090195 NELASARITO TARIHORAN NELATARIHORAN@GMAIL.COM

26 1724090199 DINDA FATH NISA APNIYANSA MIRADZ 087875944779

27 1724090209 FENA LEVINA DIENENGSARI

28 1724090211 GITA SAFITRI Gitasafitri99@gmail.com

29 1724090215 MOCHAMMAD FIRDAUS BERLIANTO



Dosen

No. Nim Nama Foto Nilai 
UAS

Nilai 
UTS

Nilai 
Tugas

Total

1 1524090270 NABILA PRILYTA ADJAT 82(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 81Nilai Indeks : 
A

2 1724090002 VIRA ANNISA RAHMASARI 85(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 84Nilai Indeks : 
A

3 1724090045 RANIAH IMANI PUTRI 84(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83Nilai Indeks : 
A

4 1724090051 DEBORA TRIFENA 82(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 81Nilai Indeks : 
A

5 1724090053 SYIFA DELIA ARIBAH 85(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

6 1724090055 ENIE HASANAH PRATIWI 81(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

7 1724090070 SARAH AYUNDIANI 84(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 83.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

8 1724090083 KRISTINA TRIVONIA PALA 85(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

9 1724090088 ALISSA TRESNANI 85(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 84Nilai Indeks : 
A

10 1724090093 ADELYA PUTRI DAMAYANTI 85(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

11 1724090102 AUFA TSABITA LANARO 83(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

12 1724090103 SHELLA ALVIONITA 85(50%) (0%) 81(50%) 83Nilai Indeks : 
A

13 1724090109 EDIB DEGITA HANUM HARAHAP 81(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

14 1724090133 MUTHIA SYAFITRI 85(50%) (0%) 84(50%) 84.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

15 1724090161 SALSABILA DAMAYANTI 85(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

16 1724090169 EMILIANA NIKEN SUHARTONO 83(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 82.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

17 1724090177 RIZKA MAHFUZA FADLI 84(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83Nilai Indeks : 
A

18 1724090178 DEFIANI ANGGRENI 82(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 82.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

19 1724090180 LUTHFIAH KHOLILLATUN NA'IIM 84(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83Nilai Indeks : 
A

20 1724090183 NOER INDAH HIDAYATULLAH 85(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 84Nilai Indeks : 
A

21 1724090185 RIZKA ANNISA FAUZIAH 85(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

22 1724090191 RANI PERMATASARI 83(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 82.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

23 1724090193 CAMELIA SANDHORA 81(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

24 1724090194 RENI HARTATI 84(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 83.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

25 1724090195 NELASARITO TARIHORAN 81(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

26 1724090199 DINDA FATH NISA APNIYANSA 85(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83.5Nilai 
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MIRADZ Indeks : A

27 1724090209 FENA LEVINA DIENENGSARI 85(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 82.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

28 1724090211 GITA SAFITRI 83(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

29 1724090215 MOCHAMMAD FIRDAUS 
BERLIANTO

82(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 81Nilai Indeks : 
A
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